EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

("Originating LEA") which is dated 9/7/2021 General Offer of Privacy Terms ("General Offer" only to privacy protections, and Provider's signal price, term, or schedule of services, or to any ot Subscribing LEA may also agree to change the unique needs of the Subscribing LEA. The Provimaterial change in the applicable privacy statutes	through its signature below. This General Offer shall extend ture shall not necessarily bind Provider to other terms, such as ther provision not addressed in this DPA. The Provider and the data provided by Subscribing LEA to the Provider to suit the vider may withdraw the General Offer in the event of: (1) a so; (2) a material change in the services and products listed in the after the date of Provider's signature to this Form. (E'' to Provider at the following email address:
BRAINPOP LLC BY: 24. Sat Wilgel	Date:9/7/2021
Printed Name: H.Scott Kirkpatrick Jr.	Title/Position:CEO
	Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts
By: Nicole Tomaselli	Date: 2021-11-01
<u>& Tlecihteadolsja</u> me: <u>Nicole Tomaselli</u>	Title/Position: Director of 21st Century Learning, Assessment

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Hampstead School District

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA

Name: Joe Dionne

Title: <u>Hampstead Technology Manager</u> Address: <u>20 Mary E Clark Drive #10 Hampstead, NH</u>

Telephone Number: 603-329-6743 ext 2713 Email: dionnej@hampsteadschools.net

COUNTY OF LEA: New Hampshire